
Revised Schedule El Capitan Wrestling

Date Day Event LVL Location Start Return

12/11 Saturday Livingston
girls & JV

Girls/JV
boys

Livingston 7:00 W/I
9:00 Start

4:30 to 5:30

Practice  December 13th

12/14 Tue Grace Davis All ECHS 5:00 P.M.

12/15 Wed Livingston Var Livingston 2:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M.

Practice
December 16th,17th, 10 days Vacation 27th,28th 4:00-6:00 P.M.

January   3rd, 4th, 5th,  4:00-6:00 P.M.

1/6/2022 Thurs Atwater
Dual

All ECHS 5:00 P.M.

Practice 7th 4:00-6:00 P.M.

1/8/22 Sat Bulldog Var Turlock HS 9:00 A.M.

1/9/22 Sun Gaucho
youth

Youth
Mentor

ECHS 9:00 A.M.

1/11/22 Tues Patterson
Dual

All Patterson
HS

5:00 P.M.

1/13/22 Thurs Buhach
Dual

All BUhach HS 5:00 P.M.

1/15/22 Sat D-LO
Mem/Girls/
JV

G/JV Golden
Valley HS

9:00 A.M.

1/18/22 Tues Golden
Valley Dual

All ECHS 5:00 P.M.

1/20/22 Thurs Central
Valley Dual

All ECHS 5:00 P.M.

1/22/22 Sat Rumble in
the Jungle

V/JV Pitman HS 9:00 A.M.

1/25/22 Tue Merced
Dual

All Merced HS 5:00 P.M.




